


LATE NIGHT MENU

CARAFES
BIRRA BAMBI LAGER

BAMBI SPRITZ

TOMMY’S MARGARITA

NEGRONI

79.00
150.00
250.00
250.00

1L

AVAILABLE AFTER 10:30PM

BOT TLEBUBBLES
MUMM CORDON ROUGE NV

PERRIER JOUET GRAND BRUT NV

VEUVE CLICQUOT NV MAGNUM 1.5L

DOM PERIGNON 2013

CHAMPAGNE CARBON BRUT NV

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 2015

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC ACE OF SPADES NV

250.00

290.00

550.00

650.00

888.00

2000.00

2500.00

LIQUOR BOT TLE

ABSOLUT ELYX 700ML

VOIR VODKA 700ML

GREY GOOSE 1L

GREY GOOSE ALTIUS 700ML

BELVEDERE 1.75L

BELVEDERE 10 700ML

MALFY GIN

MAKERS MARK

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE

1800 COCONUT TEQUILA

CODIGO 1530 TEQUILA

PATRÓN EL CIELO

PATRÓN EL ALTO

DON JULIO ANEJO 1942

CLASE AZUL PLATA

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO MAGNUM 1.75L

CLASE AZUL GOLD

350.00

350.00

550.00

650.00

950.00

1750.00

400.00

400.00

650.00

950.00

400.00

700.00

850.00

900.00

950.00

950.00

1050.00

2400.00

2500.00

PLEASE NOTE ALL WINE VINTAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO PRODUCT AVAILABILITY.
PLEASE NOTE SURCHARGES WILL APPLY, CREDIT CARD 1.95%, SUNDAY 15% & PUBLIC HOLIDAY 20%.


